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KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION 

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT 
OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE 

October 27, 2014 

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE 
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS 

FILED 

OCT 2 7 2014 

KRIS W. KOBACH 
SECRETARY orr STATE 

A. Name of Candidate: Austin Harris 
~---------------------------

Address: 1175 South Raintree Pkwy. 

City and Zip Code: Tonganoxie, KS 66086 

Office Sought: State Representative 

County: Leavenworth 

District: 42 
-------

B. Check only if appropriate: __ Amended Filing __ Termination Report 

C. Summary (covering the period from July 25, 2014 through October 23, 2014) 

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period ....................... ................................................. .. $714.37 

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) ........ ... .. ...... .. .. .. ...... .... ... .. $6615.00 

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) ....................... .. ...... .. ....................... .. $7329.37 

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) ............................. .. $3475.79 

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) ......................................... .. $3853.58 

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) ....... .. 0 

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) ............. . 0 

D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me 
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional 
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor." 

art-k 
Date Signature of Candidate or Treasurer 

GEC Form Rev, 2014 

,· Print Page_ . 
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SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Austin Harris 

(Name of Candidate) 

Occupation & Industry of Check 
Name and Address Individual Giving More Appropriate Box 

Date of Contributor Than $150 
Cash Check Loan 

Kansas National Education Assoc. PAC 
08/25/14 715 SW 10th Ave. v 

Topeka, KS 66612-1686 

Donald Vought v 09/01/14 1217 Santa Fe 
Leavenworth, K$ 66047 

Michael McClellan v 09/01 /14 824 E 8th St. 
Tonganoxie, KS 66086-9775 

Laborers Local Union #1290 PAC v 09/02/14 2600 Merriam Ln. 
Kansas City, KS 66106 

Marilyn Pittman 
II 09/20/14 123 Willow Dr. . . 

Lansing; KS 66043 

Vernon Mills, M.D. v 09/21/14 17 4 Canyon View Dr. 
Lansing, KS 66043 

Audrey Sanders v 09/21/14 500 S. Broadway St. 
Leavenworth, KS 66048 

09/26/14 
April Hawkins 
1328 Fir St. v 
Eudora, KS 66025-9423 

Sherri Grogan 
V' 09/26/14 16635 Leavenworth Rd. 

Basehor, KS 66007 

Carol Hall 
II 09/26/14 27781 207th . St. 

Easton, KS 66020 

Larry Meadows Retired 
V' 09/27/14 21049 Parallel Rd. 

Tonganoxie, KS 66086 
.... ,.,, .. ,:' . 

Subtotal This Page 
:;, .· 

·,;:- - . . ,,: . "',., .. "·" •.. i· 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or Other 
E funds 

Receipt Other 

$500.00 

$100.00 

$100.00 

$250.00 

$100.00 

$100.00 

$100.00 

$100.00 

$100.00 

$75.00 

$200.00 

$1,725.00 

Page _2_ of __ 

; . { . 

::pf.int : 
. ~' 



SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Austin Harris 

(Name of Candidate) 

Occupation & Industry of Check 
Name and Address Individual Giving More Appropriate Box 

Date of Contributor Than $150 
Co sh Check Loan 

Heather Demaranville 
09/27/14 26029 Evans Rd. v 

Tonganoxie, KS 66086 

Scott Demaranville 
09/27/14 26029 Evans Rd. v 

Tonganoxie, KS 66086 

Rex Powell v 09/27/14 714 E 800th Rd. 
Lawrence, KS 66047-9568 

Elizabeth Irwin v 09/27/14 1175 S Raintree 
Tonganoxie, KS 66086 

Jim Grinter 
09/27/14 24050 Stillwell Rd. v 

Lawrence, KS 66044 

Robert Sailler v 09/28/14 1328 Fir St. 
Eudora, KS 66025-9423 

Pennie van Achen v 09/28/14 1346 E 2350 Rd . 
Eudora, KS 66025 

09/28/14 
Honora Murphy v 705 Mississippi St. 
Lawrence, KS 66044-2301 

Julie Campbell v 09/28/14 66 Savage Terr. 
Eudora, KS 66025 

Tom Harper Inc. 
V' 09/29/14 2152 Owens Ln. 

Lawrence.KS 66046 

Louis Seufert v 09/30/14 17291 182nd. St. 
Tonganoxie, KS 66086 

Subtotal This Page . . .·. 
~,, : :. .. 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or Other 
E funds 

Receipt Other 

$100.00 

$100.00 

$100.00 

$60.00 

$60.00 

$100.00 

$100.00 

$100.00 

$100.00 

$100.00 

$100.00 

$1,020.00 
. 

Page _J_ of __ 
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SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Austin Harris 

(Name of Candidate) 

Occupation & Industry of Check 
Name and Address Individual Giving More Appropriate Box 

Date of Contributor Than $150 
Cash Check Loan 

Greater KC Building & PAC 
10/01 /14 Construction Trades Council v 

400 S Main St. Independence, MO 

Mark Tinsley v 10/01/14 503 E Kaskaskia 
Paoloa, KS 66071 

Operating Engineers Local #101 PAC v 10/02/14 6601 Winchester, Suite 280 
Kansas City, Mo 64133 

Anna Slemmer v 10/02/14 4409 Harvard Rd. 
Lawrence, KS 66049 

Jonathan Slemmer 
10/02/14 4409 Harvard Rd. V' 

Lawrence, KS 66049 

Martin Olson Technology Services v 10/04/14 23013 George Rd. 
Tonganoxie, KS 66086 

KNEA Pony Express UNIPAC PAC 
ti 10/09/14 715SW10th Ave. 

Topeka, KS 66612 

10/09/14 
Leigh Spear v 623 Ash St. 
Eudora, KS 66025-9526 

Local Union #121 PAC v 10/10/14 302 E 103 St. Terrace 
Kanas City, MO 64114 

William Peak 
10/10/14 612 Washington St. V' 

Tonganoxie, KS 66086 

Bridget Murphy 
ti 10/15/14 501 Tennessee St. 

Lawrence, KS 66044-2255 
. ·.·. ·'···· ··:·· .... ,:: .>'. 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or Other 
E funds 

Receipt Other 

$250.00 

$100.00 

$500.00 

$75.00 

$75.00 

$150.00 

$200.00 

$100.00 

$250.00 

$100.00 

$100.00 

. 

$1,900.00 
Subtotal This Page :.· .. .::.:·: ' .... · .... : .·.;·.'·.: ... 

Page _!j__ of __ 

.... ·· : F'~iht 
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Austin Harris 

(Name of Candidate) 

SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Occupation & Industry of Check Amount of 
Name and Address Individual Giving More Appropriate Box Cash, Check, 

Date of Contributor Thaq $150 Loan or Other 
Cash Check Loan E funds 

Receipt Other 

Joseph Douglas 
II 10/15/14 501 Tennessee St. $100.00 

Lawrence, KS 66049-2825 

Douglas McKay v 10/15/14 2804 Oxford Rd . $100.00 
Lawrence, KS 66044-3956 

Adam Lusker v 10/16/14 452 S 210 St. $100.00 
Frontenac, KS 66763 

Larry Meadows al 10/16/14 21049 Parallel Rd. $100.00 
Tonganoxie, KS 66086 

Andrea Johnson 

II 10/16/14 3610 36th S Ave Unit 3 $100.00 
Seattle, WA 36144 

James Pittman 
II 10/18/14 123 Willow Dr. . $100.00 

Lansing, KS 66043 

Leavenworth County Democrat 

II 10/23/14 Central Committee $250.00 
516 Delaware, Leavenworth, KS 

,. ;, '•. " " ... 
.. 

$850.00 
Subtotal This Page •.• " . 

. '"· "•.· , ... 

Complete if last page of Schedule A 

Total Itemized Receipts for Period $5,495.00 

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less) $1,120.00 

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized) $0.00 

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known $0.00 

TOTAL.RECEIPTS THIS PERJ:OD (to line 2ofSummary) ..... · ..... "" , .. .. ... : .. : .. "' . " 
$6,615.00 

Page _2_ of __ 
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SCHEDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Austin Harris 

(Name of Candidate) 

Purpose of Expenditure 
Date Name and Address or Disbursement Amount 

Record Publication Company Signs 
7/28/14 14690 Parallel Rd. $416.38 

Basehor, KS 66007 

CSE Emblems Inc. Campaign Shirts 
9/25/14 14505 Parallel Rd $202.60 

Basehor, KS 66007 

Record Publication Company Signs 
9/30/14 14690 Parallel Rd. $293.63 

Basehor, KS 66007 

Vista print Postcards 
9/30/14 95 Hayden Avenue $381.11 

Lexington, MA 02421 

Sonic Print Postcards 
10/10/14 5018 Tampa West. Blvd $205.13 

Tampa, FL 33634 

Record Publication Company Mailing 
10/14/14 14690 Parallel Rd. $810.73 

Basehor, KS 66007 

Sonic Print Postcards 
10/20/14 5018 Tampa West. Blvd $530.39 

Tampa, FL 33634 

Record Publication Company Signs 
10/22/14 14690 Parallel Rd. $293.63 

Basehor, KS 66007 
.. •':"'; 

"" $3,133.60 
Subtotal This Page ;~ ::"' ;·. 

Complete if last page of Schedule c 

'f otal Itemized Expenditures This Period $3,133.60 

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less $342.19 
... < 

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 
f·' $3,475.79 • ~ l • 

THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary) ,,. -:;.. 

Page --1:2_ of __ 


